AZL Series
Multistage Vacuum Generator
◇  Pressure switch (1)
◇ (2) Vertical mounting hole
◇ (3) Lateral mounting hole
◇  Exhaust  (4) port
◇ (5) acuum port V
◇ (6) ir supply port A

① Series
AZL
How to order
② Nozzle diameter
112 - 1×φ1.2mm
212 - 2×φ1.2mm
③ Control valve
① ②
AZL  112  - A  -  DCN
③ ④
Nil    - Default,without external vacuum port
NP    - With vacuum port Rc1/8, without pressure switch
DCN - Compound pressure switch
            (-100.0~100.0kPa), 2NPN+V(1-5V)
DCP - Compound pressure switch
            (-100.0~100.0kPa), 2PNP+V(1-5V)
④ Digital vacuum pressure switch
Selection-AZL112 Series
Model/Control valve
Nil- Without control valve
AZL112
AZL112-NP
AZL112-DCN
AZL112-DCP
AZL112-A
AZL112-A-NP
AZL112-A-DCN
AZL112-A-DCP
Model/Control valve
il- Without control valveN
Selection-AZL212 Series
AZL212
AZL212-NP
AZL212-DCN
AZL212-DCP
A - ith vacuum supply valveW
      +vacuum release valve
-
-
-
-
AZL112
AZL212
4.0
4.0
Model Air supply
pressure
bar
10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80 Max.
vacuum level
-kPa